
 

 

DEPART DEPART DATE DAYS KM'S ARRIVAL DATE DESTINATION PUBLIC 
WALK 

Northern Territory         

NT Border Mon 26/04/04 4 185 Sat 1/05/04 Timber Creek  ☺  

Timber Creek Sun 2/05/04 6 284 Fri 7/05/04 Katherine  ☺  
Katherine Sat 8/05/04 2 90 Sun 9/05/04 Pine Creek  ☺  
Pine Creek Mon 10/05/04 2 111 Tue 11/05/04 Adelaide River ☺ 
Adelaide River Wed 12/05/04 2 113 Fri 14/05/04 Darwin  ☺  
Darwin/Katherine Sat 15/05/04 3 90 Mon 17/05/04 Mataranka  ☺  
Mataranka Tue 18/05/04 1 85 Tue 18/05/04 Larrimah  ☺  
Larrimah Wed 19/05/04 2 92 Thu 20/05/04 Hi Way Inn ☺ 
Hi Way Inn Fri  21/05/04 1 44 Fri 21/05/04 Dunmarra ☺ 
Dunmarra Sat 22/05/04 2 101 Sun 23/05/04 Elliot  ☺  
Elliot Mon 24/05/04 2 91 Tue 25/05/04 Renner Springs ☺ 
Renner Springs Wed 26/05/04 3 136 Fri 28/05/04 Tennant Creek  
Tennant Creek Sat 29/05/04 4 187 Tue 1/06/04 Barkley Homestead  ☺  
Barkley Homestead Wed 2/06/04 4 188 Sat 4/06/04 Avon Downs ☺ 

DEPART DEPART DATE DAYS KM'S ARRIVAL DATE DESTINATION PUBLIC 
WALK 

Queensland         
Avon Downs Sun 5/06/04 2 75 Mon 7/06/04 Camooweal ☺ 
Camooweal Tue 8/06/04 3 188 Thu 10/06/04 Mount Isa  ☺  

Mount Isa Fri 11/06/04 2 118 Sat 12/06/04 Cloncurry  ☺  
Cloncurry Sun 13/06/04 7 390 Sat 19/06/04 Hughenden ☺ 
Hughenden Sun 20/06/04 5 243 Thu 24/06/04 Charter Towers  ☺  

Charters Towers Fri 25/07/04 10 510 Sun 4/07/04 Atherton  ☺  
Atherton Mon 5/07/04 2 97 Tue 6/07/04 Cairns ☺ 
Cairns Wed 7/07/04 2 98 Thu 8/07/04 Innisfail ☺ 
Innisfail Fri 9/07/04 1 52 Fri 9/07/04 Tully ☺ 
Tully Sat 10/07/04 1 43 Sat 10/07/04 Cardwell ☺ 
Cardwell Sun 11/07/04 1 52 Sun 11/07/04 Ingham ☺ 
Ingham Mon 12/07/04 2 94 Tue 13/07/04 Bluewater ☺ 
Bluewater Wed 14/07/04 1 30 Wed 14/07/04 Townsville ☺ 
Townsville Thu 15/07/04 2 87 Fri 16/07/04 Ayr ☺ 
Ayr Sat 17/07/04 1 48 Sat 17/07/04 Gumlu  ☺  
Gumlu Sun 18/07/04 2 62 Mon 19/07/04 Bowen  ☺  
Bowen Tue 20/07/04 2 66 Wed 21/07/04 Proserpine  ☺  
Proserpine Thu 22/07/04 1 35 Thu 22/07/04 Bloomsbury  ☺  
Bloomsbury Fri 23/07/04 1 51 Fri 23/07/04 Kuttabul  ☺  
Kuttabul Sat 24/07/04 1 32 Sat 24/07/04 Mackay  ☺  



Mackay Sun 25/07/04 1 57 Sun 25/07/04 Koumala  ☺  
Koumala Mon 26/07/04 1 43 Mon 26/07/04 Carmila ☺ 
Carmila Tue 27/07/04 3 131 Thu 29/07/04 Marlborough  ☺  
Marlborough Fri 30/07/04 2 102 Sat 31/07/04 Rockhampton  ☺  
Rockhampton Sun 1/08/04 1 34 Sun 1/08/04 Bajool  ☺  
Bajool Mon 2/08/04 1 39 Mon 2/08/04 Mt Larcom  ☺  
Mt Larcom Tue 3/08/04 1 44 Tue 3/08/04 Bernarably ☺ 
Bernarably Wed 4/08/04 1 44 Wed 4/08/04 Bororen ☺ 
Bororen Thu 5/08/04 3 139 Sat 7/08/04 Booyal ☺ 
Booyal Sun 8/08/04 1 27 Sun 8/08/04 Childers  ☺  
Childers Mon 9/08/04 1 35 Mon 9/08/04 Torbanlea  ☺  
Torbanlea Tue 10/08/04 1 46 Tue 10/08/04 Tiaro  ☺  

Tiaro Wed 11/08/04 1 36 Wed 11/08/04 Gunalda  ☺  
Gunalda Thu 12/08/04 1 29 Thu 12/08/04 Gympie  ☺  
Gympie Fri 13/08/04 1 40 Fri 13/08/04 Cooroy  ☺  
Cooroy Sat 14/08/04 2 83 Sun 15/07/04 Burpengary  ☺  
Burpengary Mon 16/08/04 1 37 Mon 16/08/04 Brisbane  ☺  
Brisbane Tue 17/08/04 2 69 Wed 18/08/04 Nerang  ☺  

DEPART DEPART DATE DAYS KM'S ARRIVAL DATE DESTINATION PUBLIC 
WALK 

New South Wales         
Nerang Thu 19/08/04 1 30 Thu 19/08/04 Tweed Heads  ☺  

Tweed Heads Fri 20/08/04 1 40 Fri 20/08/04 Murwillumbah  ☺  
Murwillumbah Sat 21/08/04 1 32 Sat 21/08/04 Burnswick Head  ☺  
Burnswick Head Sun 22/08/04 1 48 Sun 22/08/04 Ballina  ☺  
Ballina Mon 23/08/04 1 36 Mon 23/08/04 Woodburn  ☺  
Woodburn Tue 24/08/04 2 90 Wed 25/08/04 Grafton  ☺  
Grafton Thu 26/08/04 2 86 Fri 27/08/04 Coffs Habour  ☺  
Coffs Habour Sat 28/08/04 1 27 Sat 28/08/04 Urunga  ☺  
Urunga Sun 29/08/04 1 35 Sun 29/08/04 Macksville  ☺  
Macksville Mon 30/08/04 1 56 Mon 30/08/04 Kempsey  ☺  
Kempsey Tue 31/08/04 2 60 Wed 1/09/04 Port Macquarie  ☺  
Port Macquarie Thu 2/09/04 2 84 Fri 3/09/04 Taree  ☺  
Taree Sat 4/09/04 1 24 Sat 4/09/04 Nabiac  ☺  
Nabiac Sun 5/09/04 1 46 Sun 5/09/04 Bulahdelah  ☺  
Bulahdelah Mon 6/09/04 2 75 Tue 7/09/04 Raymond Terrace  ☺  
Raymond Terrace Wed 8/09/04 1 14 Wed 8/09/04 Newcastle  ☺  
Newcastle Thu 9/09/04 1 45 Thu 9/09/04 Morisset  ☺  
Morisset Fri 10/09/04 1 37 Fri 10/09/04 Gosford  ☺  
Gosford Sat 11/09/04 1 39 Sat 11/09/04 Sydney - Berowa  ☺  



Sydney - Berowa Sun 12/09/04 1 36 Sun 12/09/04 Sydney CBD  ☺  
Sydney CBD Mon 13/09/04 1 35 Mon 13/09/04 Sydney - Heathcote  ☺  
Sydney - Heathcote Tue 14/09/04 1 49 Tue 14/09/04 Wollongong  ☺  

Wollongong Wed 15/09/04 1 38 Wed 15/09/04 Kiama  ☺  

Kiama Thu 16/09/04 1 41 Thu 16/09/04 Nowra  ☺  
Nowra Fri 17/09/04 2 68 Sat 18/09/04 Ulladulla  ☺  
Ulladulla Sun 19/09/04 2 75 Mon 20/09/04 Moruya  ☺  
Moruya Tue 21/09/04 1 40 Tue 21/09/04 Narooma  ☺  
Narooma Wed 22/09/04 2 78 Thu 23/09/04 Bega/Tathra  ☺  
Bega/Tathra Fri 24/09/04 1 54 Fri 24/09/04 Eden  ☺  
Eden Sat 25/09/04 1 57 Sat 25/09/04 Genoa  ☺  

DEPART DEPART DATE DAYS KM'S ARRIVAL DATE DESTINATION PUBLIC 
WALK 

Victoria         

Genoa Sun 26/09/04 1 47 Sun 26/09/04 Cann River  ☺  

Cann River Mon 27/09/04 2 75 Tue 28/09/04 Orbost  ☺  
Orbost Wed 29/09/04 1 37 Wed 29/09/04 Nowa Nowa  ☺  
Nowa Nowa Thu 30/09/04 1 22 Thu 30/09/04 Lakes Entrance  ☺  
Lakes Entrance Fri 1/10/04 1 36 Fri 1/10/04 Bairnsdale  ☺  
Bairnsdale Sat 2/10/04 2 69 Sun 3/10/04 Sale  ☺  
Sale Mon 4/10/04 1 46 Mon 4/10/04 Traralgon  ☺  
Tralagon Tue 5/10/04 1 31 Tue 5/10/04 Moe  ☺  
Moe Wed 6/10/04 1 28 Wed 6/10/04 Warragul  ☺  
Warragul Thu 7/10/04 1 45 Thu 7/10/04 Pakenham  ☺  
Pakenham Fri 8/10/04 1 27 Fri 8/10/04 Dandenong  ☺  
Dandenong Sat 9/10/04 1 32 Sat 9/10/04 Melbourne  ☺  
   362 14303     
 


